The Saen Suk Golf Society

Club Championship (Medal +5)

Printed: 17 March 2020

Competition Result

Competition played on 17 March 2020 at Majestic Creek A & B.

Net Result

Net Hcap New

Diff Chg
7 -241
6 -18
3 -06

-3 07
-2 -05
-1 -0.2
-1 -02
-1 -02
-1 -03
0

0

O O O o o o o

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

N N N o oo o g o a b~ B DA D W W NDNDNDMNDN -2 a2 a0 o o

a A
o o
1
i

Hcap
14.5

14.7
8.3

11.8
12.1
9.0
11.2
10.8
15.7
9.6
18.6
10.5
Vstr
10.9
17.0
21.8
8.9
17.9
16.4
19.3
20.5
13.5
15.8
9.7
14.9
Vstr
19.5
31
12.2
16.1
Away
18.9
16.1
8.7
8.2
221
Vstr

Overall
Position

HandicapMaster® v9.3.35

Goran Petterson
John Bloomfield
Volker Schenk

Jim Harvey

Kiat Larsson

Wan Wallberg
Tim Mitchell
Claude Mazallon
Rene Schlapp
Pissamai Eknum
Kirsty Mitchell
Anna Kozanchuk
Steve Baines
Freddie Larsson
Pau Morris
Chalisa Grahn
Anders Wahlqvist
Nick Collett
Jean-Paul Capbern
Georges Santin
Cecilia Harvey
Thomas Hellqvist
lan Claxton

Alan Thornton
Goran Karlsson
Karen Carter
Hans Engbrink
Alan Harris

Alan Simpson
Hubert Maldonado
Saovaluck Schenk
Jean Berruyer
Charles Rudolph
Lee Pape

Paul Badenoch-Jones

Roger Sutton
Trevor Rozowsky

Score

81-17=64
82-17=65
77 -09 =68

81-13=68
82-13=69
79-09=70
81-11=70
81-11=70
86-16=70
81-10=71
90-19=71
82-11=71
85-13=72
83-11=72
89-17=72
95-22=73
82-09=73
91-18=73
89-16=73
93-19=74
95-21=74
88-13=75
91-16=75
85-10=75
90-15=75
95-19=76
95-19=76
79-03=76
88-12=76
92-16=76
88-12=76
96-19=77
94-16=78
87-09=78
86-08=78

103 -22 =81

95-14 =81

Created: 17 March 2020 17:09:45

Placing

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd &

Lowest Gross Score

Overall 4th
Overall 5th
Overall 6th
Overall 7th
Overall 8th
Overall 9th
Overall 10th

b
Saen

o}

Suk

Countback
Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Page 1 of 2



Competition Report (Net Result) - Club Championship (Medal +5) - 17 March 2020

10 +0.1 55 38  Marten Norragard 86 - 05 =81
12 +0.1 15.9 39 Peter Sundkvist 99 -16 =83 Last Nine Holes
12 +0.1 19.8 40  David Morris 103 -20 =83
13 +0.1 15.9 4/ Hans Bylund 100 - 16 = 84 Last Nine Holes
13 +0.1 9.0 42 Ying Olbert 93-09=284
15 +0.1 159 43 Peter Eberle 102 -16 = 86
19 +0.1 6.0 44 Anders Hagstedt 96 - 06 =90
21 0 280 45 Claude Etcharren 120 - 28 =92

Number of Cards Processed = 45

Notes:

Handicap adjustments will not take place until after the conclusion of round 2 of the competition.

Competition Format:

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
Yellow (Men) 72 72 71

Red (Ladies) 72 72 71

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New

Handicap Handicap
John Bloomfield 17 15
Hans Engbrink 19 20
Jim Harvey 13 12
Thomas Hellqvist 13 14
Kiat Larsson 13 12
Marten Norragard 5 6
Goran Petterson 17 15
Volker Schenk 9 8

HandicapMaster® v9.3.35 Created: 17 March 2020 17:09:45 Page 2 of 2



