The Saen Suk Golf Society

Club Championship (Medal +5)

Printed: 17 March 2020



Competition Result

Competition played on 17 March 2020 at Majestic Creek A & B.

Net Result

	Нсар	New	Overall		Score	Placing	Countback
Diff -7	Chg -2.1	Hcap 14.5	Position 1	Goran Petterson	81 - 17 = 64	Overall Winner	
-7 -6	-1.8	14.7	2	John Bloomfield	82 - 17 = 65	Overall Runner-Up	
-3	-0.6	8.3	3	Volker Schenk	77 - 09 = 68	Overall 3rd &	Last Nine Holes
Ü	0.0	0.0		Voikei Ochenk	11 - 03 - 00	Lowest Gross Score	
-3	-0.7	11.8	4	Jim Harvey	81 - 13 = 68	Overall 4th	
-2	-0.5	12.1	5	Kiat Larsson	82 - 13 = 69	Overall 5th	
-1	-0.2	9.0	6	Wan Wallberg	79 - 09 = 70	Overall 6th	Last Six Holes
-1	-0.2	11.2	7	Tim Mitchell	81 - 11 = 70	Overall 7th	Last Nine Holes
-1	-0.2	10.8	8	Claude Mazallon	81 - 11 = 70	Overall 8th	Last Nine Holes
-1	-0.3	15.7	9	Rene Schlapp	86 - 16 = 70	Overall 9th	
0	0	9.6	10	Pissamai Eknum	81 - 10 = 71	Overall 10th	Last Nine Holes
0	0	18.6	11	Kirsty Mitchell	90 - 19 = 71		Last Six Holes
0	0	10.5	12	Anna Kozanchuk	82 - 11 = 71		
1		Vstr	13	Steve Baines	85 - 13 = 72		Last Six Holes
1	0	10.9	14	Freddie Larsson	83 - 11 = 72		Last Nine Holes
1	0	17.0	15	Pau Morris	89 - 17 = 72		
2	0	21.8	16	Chalisa Grahn	95 - 22 = 73		Last Nine Holes
2	0	8.9	17	Anders Wahlqvist	82 - 09 = 73		Last Nine Holes
2	0	17.9	18	Nick Collett	91 - 18 = 73		Last Nine Holes
2	0	16.4	19	Jean-Paul Capbern	89 - 16 = 73		
3	0	19.3	20	Georges Santin	93 - 19 = 74		Last Nine Holes
3	0	20.5	21	Cecilia Harvey	95 - 21 = 74		
4	+0.1	13.5	22	Thomas Hellqvist	88 - 13 = 75		Last Nine Holes
4	+0.1	15.8	23	lan Claxton	91 - 16 = 75		Last Nine Holes
4	+0.1	9.7	24	Alan Thornton	85 - 10 = 75		Last Nine Holes
4	+0.1	14.9	25	Goran Karlsson	90 - 15 = 75		
5		Vstr	26	Karen Carter	95 - 19 = 76		Last Six Holes
5	+0.1	19.5	27	Hans Engbrink	95 - 19 = 76		Last Nine Holes
5	+0.1	3.1	28	Alan Harris	79 - 03 = 76		Last Nine Holes
5	+0.1	12.2	29	Alan Simpson	88 - 12 = 76		Last Six Holes
5	+0.1	16.1	30	Hubert Maldonado	92 - 16 = 76		Last Nine Holes
5		Away	31	Saovaluck Schenk	88 - 12 = 76		
6	+0.1	18.9	32	Jean Berruyer	96 - 19 = 77		
7	+0.1	16.1	33	Charles Rudolph	94 - 16 = 78		Last Nine Holes
7	+0.1	8.7	34	Lee Pape	87 - 09 = 78		Last Nine Holes
7	+0.1	8.2	35	Paul Badenoch-Jones	86 - 08 = 78		
10	+0.1	22.1	36	Roger Sutton	103 - 22 = 81		Last Nine Holes
10		Vstr	37	Trevor Rozowsky	95 - 14 = 81		Last Nine Holes

HandicapMaster® v9.3.35 Created: 17 March 2020 17:09:45 Page 1 of 2

Competition Report (Net Result) - Club Championship (Medal +5) - 17 March 2020

10	+0.1	5.5	38	Marten Norragard	86 - 05 = 81	
12	+0.1	15.9	39	Peter Sundkvist	99 - 16 = 83	Last Nine Holes
12	+0.1	19.8	40	David Morris	103 - 20 = 83	
13	+0.1	15.9	41	Hans Bylund	100 - 16 = 84	Last Nine Holes
13	+0.1	9.0	42	Ying Olbert	93 - 09 = 84	
15	+0.1	15.9	43	Peter Eberle	102 - 16 = 86	
19	+0.1	6.0	44	Anders Hagstedt	96 - 06 = 90	
21	0	28.0	45	Claude Etcharren	120 - 28 = 92	

Number of Cards Processed = 45

Notes:

Handicap adjustments will not take place until after the conclusion of round 2 of the competition.

Competition Format:

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
Yellow (Men)	72	72	71
Red (Ladies)	72	72	71

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous Handicap	New Handicap
John Bloomfield	17	15
Hans Engbrink	19	20
Jim Harvey	13	12
Thomas Hellqvist	13	14
Kiat Larsson	13	12
Marten Norragard	5	6
Goran Petterson	17	15
Volker Schenk	9	8